
Polo Shirt 
& Shorts

Polo Shirt
& Trousers

Jacket &
Trousers

Dress

version - 2023 11 27 1100

• These prices are subject to change without notice 
• If your child’s size is smaller or larger than above you will need to order in advance

Polo (Short Sleeve) 	 School Colours 	 Childs 10 - 7XL 	 $40.00Polo (Short Sleeve) 	 School Colours 	 Childs 10 - 7XL 	 $40.00

Polo (Long Sleeve) 	 School Colours 	 Childs 10 - 5XL 	 $45.00Polo (Long Sleeve) 	 School Colours 	 Childs 10 - 5XL 	 $45.00

		 		  Childs 7XL - 9XL 	 $55.00Childs 7XL - 9XL 	 $55.00

Jacket 	 Black with Blue Collar 	 Childs 10 - 5XL 	 $60.00Jacket 	 Black with Blue Collar 	 Childs 10 - 5XL 	 $60.00

Hoodie 	 Black with Blue Collar 	 Childs 10 - 5XL 	 $60.00Hoodie 	 Black with Blue Collar 	 Childs 10 - 5XL 	 $60.00

Dress 	 School Colours 	 10 to 24 	 $72.00Dress 	 School Colours 	 10 to 24 	 $72.00

Style 	 Colour 	 Size Range 	 Price

Uniform Pricing


